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
skatina on the pond. skiina at Raaaed Mountain or Mount Sunabee Resort and boatina at Lake Sunapee. *Showinas beain at the oben house on Saturdav. June 8th. from 10:00 - 12:00 and from 2:00 - 4:00.
Directions Located off exit 13 on I-89. south on Route 10. take a riaht on Dunbar Hill Road. ao straiaht on Cote Road. take a riaht into Grav Ledaes. take a left on General Court. it is the first condo on Riaht.

Living Room 1 14'10" x Map 232 DeedRecTy Warranty SchDistrct Grantham Sch District SAU # 75
Kitchen 1 13'8"x 12'10" Block 0 DeedBooK 2031 SchElem Grantham Village School
Dining Room 1 117" x 13'1" Lot 001-016 DeedPage 0257 SchMiddle Lebanon Middle School
Breakfast Nook 1 11'7"x 11'9" SPAN Number TotDeeds SchHigh Lebanon High School
Office/Study 1 24'3"x9'8" Property ID Covenants Yes
Primary 2 204" x 20'3" PlanUrbDev Seasonal No
Bedroom 2 11'5"x 11'8"
Bedroom 2 12'x9' P "
1440y B Lot Features Condo Utilities Cable, Gas - LP/Bottle, Telephone Available
Laundry Room 2 7'11"x5'10
N . _n Development, Landscaped, Items Excluded
Exercise Room B 141" x 167 Mountain View, Pond, View, Water
Office/Study B 14'x 11'1" View ! ! !
|Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Electric, Construction Materials Wood
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater-Gas-LP/Bttle Frame, Clapboard Exterior
Equipment Generator - Standby Foundation Concrete
Features - Exterior Deck, Garden Space, Porch - Covered Roof Shingle - Asphalt
Features - Interior Attic - Hatch/Skuttle, Blinds, Cathedral Ceiling, Driveway Paved
Dining Area, Fireplace - Gas, Fireplaces - 1, Kitchen/Dining, Primary BR Electric 200 Amp, Circuit Fees - Condo - Mobile Condo Name Gray Ledges
w/ BA, Natural Light, Storage - Indoor, Vaulted Ceiling, Walk-in Closet, Breaker(s) Building Number
Laundry - 2nd Floor Phone Company Comcast Floor Number
Flooring Carpet, Hardwood, Tile Electric Company (Condo Fees Yes Units Per Building
Heating Baseboard, Hot Water, Mini Split Fuel Company Irving Fee $658.00 LmtComArea
Heat Fuel Gas - LP/Bottle Cable Company Comcast Fee Frequency Monthly SpecAssmt
[Cooling Mini Split Fee Includes Landscaping, Plowing, ParkName
Water Source Community, Drilled Well Sewer, Trash, Water, Condo Association N
- " - Mobile Co-Op
Sewer Community, Leach Field, Septic Fee, HOA Fee
MobPkApvi
AssnFee2
MustMove
AsnFee2Frq N
Mobile Make
AssnFee3 "
AsnFee3Fr MobileMod
q MobileSer#
Mobile Anchor

Offer of Compensation to Licensed PrimeMLS Real Estate Brokerages
Buyer Agency 2.50% SubAgency 0.00% NonAgency Facilitator 2.50 %

(Compensation Based On Net Sales Price
The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to other real estate licensees who are participant members of PrimeMLS.
C

ion C

P

Daniel O'Halloran
Cell: 603-252-6428
dan@ohgrp.com

KW Coastal and Lakes & Mountains
Off: 603-526-8600

Subject to errors, omissions, prior sale, change or withdrawal without notice. Users are advised to independently verify all information. The
agency referenced may or may not be the listing agency for this property. PrimeMLS is not the source of information presented in this
listing. Copyright 2024 PrimeMLS.
Listed By:
Printed: 06/05/2024 02:53 PM Page 1 of 1 O'Halloran Group - KW Coastal and Lakes & Mountains



7 General Ct, Grantham, NH

Main Floor Finished Area 1091.89 sq ft
Unfinished Area 18.69 sq ft

mwm»xﬂ.ﬂ KITCHEN DINING
et 12'10" x 13'8" < 131" x 11'7"
& 155 sq ft 151 sq ft

SUNROOM
9'8" x 24'3" DECK
196 sq ft

LIVING
-~ 14'11" x 14'10" >
219 sq ft

9'7" x 10'10"

PORCH 67 sq ft

0 5 10 4
— [ PREPARED: 2024/06/01 &

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification. @ _OC _ Um



7 General Ct, Grantham, NH

2nd Floor Finished Area 1046.59 sq ft

BATH
L CLOSET 111" x 510"
— LAUNDRY 67 sqft
711" x 711" 510" x 711
55 sq ft 46 sq ft
BEDROOM '
< 11'8" x 11'5"
133 sq ft ~
>
I [/
1}
a6 cLo PRIMARY
20'3" x 20'4"
276 sq ft
\
cLo
HALL
BEDROOM
9'x 12 >|
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